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Num Name
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Winnie Xu7059

Pacific West
9.600 9.250 9.5259.600 37.975

1 1 2 2 1

1

Riley Potts7049

West Valley

9.000 9.100 9.4259.375 36.900

6 3 4 3T 2

2

Mia Takekawa7048

Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.000 9.2759.625 36.700

10T 4T 1 6 3

3

Katiana Troncin7056

Liberty

9.150 9.200 8.8009.400 36.550

5 2 3 11T 4T

4T

Audrie Reuss7054

Galaxy

9.300 8.750 9.2009.300 36.550

2 10 5 7 4T

4T

Jessica Spotswood7050

Technique

8.875 8.950 9.3258.900 36.050

8 6 8 5 6

6

Teadora Michovsky7055

Gymnastics Zone

8.800 8.725 9.5508.700 35.775

10T 11 11 1 7

7

Stephanie Lowe7053

Edge

9.175 9.000 9.4258.150 35.750

4 4T 12 3T 8

8

Mackenzie Jeffery7256

CCGI

8.850 8.825 8.8009.200 35.675

9 7 7 11T 9

9

Victoria Mutarelli7057

Champion

8.950 8.775 9.1008.800 35.625

7 9 10 9 10

10

Ariana Robertson7051

Redwood Empire

8.750 8.100 9.1509.250 35.250

12 13 6 8 11

11

Lucy Beckett7058

Elite

8.650 8.800 8.9508.825 35.225

13 8 9 10 12

12

Amanda Scudder7052

High Definition

9.200 8.700 8.4758.000 34.375

3 12 13 13 13

13
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Kenna Minakawa7064

Airborne
9.650 9.300 9.7259.700 38.375

1 4 1 2 1

1

Cecilia Wiklund7072

Twisters

9.500 9.350 9.7759.300 37.925

2 1T 4 1 2

2

Reanna Agah7060

Airborne

9.375 8.775 9.2259.475 36.850

4 9 2 7 3

3

Elizabeth Spencer7071

Technique

8.700 9.050 9.3259.450 36.525

12 6 3 3 4

4

Megan Wong7067

Golden Bear

8.750 9.350 9.2759.100 36.475

11 1T 7T 4T 5

5

Tia Gin7068

Performance

9.400 8.950 9.1258.950 36.425

3 7T 9 8 6T

6T

Shelby Young7066

Byers Elk Grove

9.050 9.350 8.9259.100 36.425

7 1T 7T 12 6T

6T

Gabby de Leon7062

Byers Elk Grove

9.025 8.950 9.2509.125 36.350

8 7T 6 6 8

8

Laurel Wong7070

Rising Star

9.250 9.200 9.0258.500 35.975

5 5 11 10 9

9

Michelle Maligat7065

North Bay

8.850 8.325 9.0758.850 35.100

9 11 10 9 10

10

Lynse Griswold7063

Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.600 9.2756.950 34.025

6 10 14 4T 11

11

Sierra Norvell7061

High Definition

8.250 6.900 9.0009.225 33.375

13 13 5 11 12

12

Jillian MacDonald7132

Redwood Coast

8.825 7.700 8.8007.925 33.250

10 12 12 13 13

13

Camille Obert7069

Cal Star

8.200 5.350 8.0007.700 29.250

14 14 13 14 14

14
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Madison Mamola7080

Airborne
9.650 9.600 9.7759.700 38.725

1 1 1 1 1

1

Emma Gable7084

Pacific West

9.150 9.400 9.5759.650 37.775

8T 3 2 2 2

2

Liah Bosworth7085

Airborne

9.375 9.450 9.4759.200 37.500

2 2 7 4 3

3

Maya Uemura7073

Rohnert Park

9.150 9.075 9.5009.250 36.975

8T 7 5T 3 4

4

Jordan Reyes7079

Elite

9.350 8.400 9.4009.450 36.600

3* 9 3 5 5T

5T

Cami Okamoto7078

Byers Elk Grove

9.350 9.150 8.8509.250 36.600

3* 4 5T 12 5T

5T

Lala DeOlivares7075

Bay Aerials

9.000 8.550 8.8759.300 35.725

11 8 4 11 7

7

Samantha Berber7077

Elite

9.175 8.250 9.0759.175 35.675

6* 10 8 7T 8T

8T

Isabella Paloma7083

Top Flight

9.175 9.125 8.9508.425 35.675

6* 5 12 10 8T

8T

Samantha Hoston7082

Byers Roseville

8.250 9.100 9.3508.950 35.650

13 6 9 6 10

10

Alexia Otterstedt7074

Champion

9.200 7.650 9.0008.925 34.775

5 12 10 9 11

11

Madison Candler7076

Auburn

9.100 7.800 9.0758.750 34.725

10 11 11 7T 12

12

Anya Kahn7081

Rising Star

8.575 6.600 8.3508.125 31.650

12 13 13 13 13

13
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Sachi Abe7095

Pacific West

9.500 9.500 9.5509.550 38.100
2 1 1 3 1

1

Kylie Katsuyoshi7092

Airborne
9.525 9.375 9.6759.500 38.075

1 2 2T 1 2

2

Miranda McShea7087

Twisters

9.150 9.025 9.6509.500 37.325

6 5T 2T 2 3

3

Tess Callan7096

Twisters

9.400 9.225 9.4259.150 37.200

3 3T 7 5 4

4

Labonita Ghose7089

Airborne

9.200 8.900 9.2759.350 36.725

5 7 5 7 5

5

Olivia Johnson7097

Golden Bear

9.025 8.350 9.3259.450 36.150

9 10 4 6 6

6

Elise Haugerud7088

San Mateo

8.700 9.225 9.1758.675 35.775

11 3T 11 8 7

7

Brianna Londeree7094

Edge

9.075 8.100 9.4509.025 35.650

7T 11 8T 4 8

8

Jessica Carter7086

Gold Star

9.075 8.450 8.7759.250 35.550

7T 9 6 10 9

9

Nichole Lim7091

Top Flight

9.325 8.875 8.1508.375 34.725

4 8 12 12 10

10

Anna Elise Wong7090

Marin Elite

8.450 9.025 8.2009.025 34.700

12 5T 8T 11 11

11

Emilee Fanning7093

Gymnastics Unltd.

8.900 7.500 9.1508.800 34.350

10 12 10 9 12

12


